
  REAPS at (250) 561-7327/ recycling@reaps.org

CATEGORY NAME ADDRESS PHONE NOTES 

Moore Appliances 350 Queensway (250) 564-5462 Microwaves, washers, dryers, fridges, 

dishwashers, stoves, freezers

No LG, no Samsung fridges and dishwashers

Call for details 

Brad islandbrad45@gmail.com

cell 778-416-3356 text 604-

245-5236 fridge, dishwasher, stove, dryer, washer

Murry Appliance 374 S. Lyon Stree cell 250-340-6456 major appliances

A&M Appliance 1957 1st Ave (250) 563-7103

Dishwashers, stoves, refrigerators, washers, and 

dryers

Winterland Ski & Board & Cycle World 1191 1st Ave (250) 564-9333

Cycle Logic 1443 3rd Ave (250) 614-7223

Players Bench Sports & Evolve Bike 2299 Westwood Dr (250) 564-6002

Koops' Bike Shop Ltd. 1659 Nicholson St S (250) 563-4828

Ruckus Skis Boards & Bikes Ltd 3110 15th Ave (250) 564-3335

Car Audio Dark Horse Car Audio 1625 Nicholson St S (250) 596-3181

Best Buy 3900 Walls Ave (250) 561-2277

DDR2 Computer Solutions Inc. 857 2nd Ave (236) 423-2216

Gill Technology Services 3030 10th Ave (778) 281-0610

London Drugs 1600 15th Ave (250) 561-0011 Call for details 

Staples Inc. 1600 15th Ave Unit 206 (250) 614-4270

Sarita Computers 5232 Domano Blvd (250) 964-0280

Noratek Solutions 1840 3rd Ave (250) 564-2236

PG Laser Ltd. 775 2nd Ave (250) 562-9643

Cantin Brothers IT Services 150-205 Brunswick St (236) 423-3733 Computers/laptops, tablets, game consoles

Technogeeks Services 2155 Sussex Ln (250) 277-1859

Premier Computer Care Inc, 3724 Fairburn Rd (250) 562-2273 Window base computers/ laptops (not MACs)

IRIS 3055 Massey Dr #105 (250) 562-1185

Parker Optometry 1523 6th Ave (250) 563-2020

Frame repair, nosepad/ screw replacement, 

soldering

Envision Eye Health Clinic Optometrists 2344 Westwood Dr (250) 563-1555

Visions Optical 3055 Massey Dr #173 (250) 564-0047

Costco Vision Center 2555 Range Rd (250) 614-0966

Screw replacement/ minor repairs - call for 

details

Sunglass Hut 3055 Massey Dr #21 (250) 562-7703 Sunglasses repair

Fyidoctors 841 Central St W (250) 564-5150

Savers Optical Ltd 1537 3rd Ave (250) 563-5811

Nechako Optometry 955 Victoria St (250) 562-1305

Frame repair, nosepad/ screw replacement, 

soldering

Fishing Gear True North Fishing Gear Repair 1929 Clearwood Cres (250) 301-8634

New Creations Mobile technician 1(888)732-6567

Hardwood, tile, vinyl, linoleum, laminate, 

granite, marble, carpet

Ron's Flooring 7813 Regis Pl (250) 981-3494

New Creations Mobile technician 1(888)732-6567

Couch, chairs, cabinets, tables, countertops, 

surface damage - call for details 

Wizards Glass & Upholstry Ltd. 1989 1st Ave (250) 562-0002 Couch/ cushion recovering

Game Consoles Cantin Brothers IT Services 150-205 Brunswick St (236) 423-3733

Home Stereo First Choice TV & Stereo Repair 2436 Moss Ave (250) 562-5442

Sound Factory 1621 Nicholson St (250) 649-1234 Call for details 

Electron Entertainment 3658 Massey Dr (250) 564-1127 Call for details 

Household Electronics Electech (250) 617-9606 Most household electronics- call for details 

Best Buy 3900 Walls Ave (250) 561-2277 Tablets & phones - call for details

Gill Technology Services 3030 10th Ave (778) 281-0610 iPhone, iPad, iPod, Android phones, tablets

Cantin Brothers IT Services 150-205 Brunswick St (236) 423-3733 Tablets & more - call for details 

London Drugs 1600 15th Ave (250) 561-0011

Anything Apple Inc. (except watches) Android 

phones - call for details 

Topaz Bead Gallery 1229 4th Ave (250) 561-1100 Re-beading, clasp replacement

Hubbell Designer Goldsmiths 770 Brunswick St (250) 563-6663 Antique revitalzation, repairs, specialty jobs

Ken's Goldsmithing 3055 Massey Dr (250) 564-4006 Jewelery & watch repair 

Michael's Jewellers 1600 15th Ave #141 (250) 564-1718

Ann-Louse Jewellers 3055 Massey Dr #209 (250) 562-5570

Seth Tobin Jewellers 2324 Ferry Ave #101 (250) 561-2636

People's Jewellers 3055 Massey Dr #220 (250) 562-9348

Repair- It: A Guide to Repair Services in Prince George

Handheld Electronics    

Jewelry & Watches 

Bicycle 

Computer & Laptop

Eyeglasses & Sunglasses 

Flooring 

Furniture 

Appliances (household) 

mailto:islandbrad45@gmail.com


Leatherworks Fibrenew Prince George 3930 22nd Ave #6 (250) 613-8787 Leather, plastics & vinyl 

Locks & Ignitions Trident Lock & Security Ltd 2355 Nicholson St S (250) 563-4414

Electron Entertainment 3658 Massey Dr (250) 564-1127

Sound Factory 1621 Nicholson St (250) 649-1234

Long & McQuade 356 George St (250) 563-0691

Pianos PS Pianos 1280 4th Avenue (250) 564-0481 tune, repair, move

Pictures & Canvas W D West Studios 1364 3rd Ave (250) 563-1277 Picture restoration - call for details 

Best Buy 3900 Walls Ave (250) 561-2277 Household printer/fax/copy machines 

Staples Inc. 1600 15th Ave (250) 614-4270 Printers 

PG Laser Ltd. 775 2nd Ave (250) 562-9643 Printer & plotter 

Electron Entertainment 3658 Massey Dr (250) 564-1127

Long & McQuade 356 George St (250) 563-0691

Sound Factory 1621 Nicholson St (250) 649-1234

RV Repairs Jordan's RV Services jordanstamand95@hotmail.com (250)331-6841 restoration, repairs

Prince George Sewing Centre (250) 563-1533

Jack's Sewing Machine Repair Ltd 2121 5th Ave (250) 564-7104 

Sharpening Biech Industries 6-1965 1st Ave (250)563-7757 saw, knife and industrial tools

Shoes & Boots Steve & Sons Shoe Shop Ltd 396 George St (250) 564-2024

A&D Power Equipment Ltd 2218 Nicholson St S (250) 562-2226

Lawn mower/ trimmers, chainsaw/power saws, 

snow & leaf blowers, tractors, generators 

K K Motor Repairs 2271 Nicholson St S (250) 564-3334 Snowmobile, ATV, Motorcycles

NR Motors Ltd 805 1st Ave (250) 563-8891 RV, lawn tractors, motor boats

Performance Power Tools Ltd 1852 Quinn St S (250) 563-3265 All small engines - call for details

Sport Chek 3115 Massey Dr (250) 561-3002

Bicycle, racquets, gold clubs, skates, skis, 

snowboard

Custom Edge Sports 1755 Ogilvie St S (250) 563-2828 Skates, hockey gear - call for details 

Ruckus Skis Boards & Bikes Ltd 3110 15th Ave (250) 564-3335 Ski & snow board 

Players Bench Sports & Evolve Bike 2299 Westwood Dr (250) 564-6002 Skates - call for details 

Cycle Logic 1443 3rd Ave (250) 614-7223 Skis - call for details 

Winterland Ski & Board & Cycle World 1191 1st Ave (250) 564-9333 Ski & snow board 

First Choice TV & Stereo Repair 2436 Moss Ave (250) 562-5442

Electech services 5073 Graves Rd (250) 617-9606

Caribbean Alterations 1685 3rd Ave (250) 301-8022

Prince George Sewing Centre 1210 5th Ave (250) 563-1533

Spotless Eco-Friendly Dry Cleaners, Laundromat, 

Sewing and 

Alterations

3121 15th Ave

2030 5th Ave

1699 Spruce St

(250) 563-3966

(250) 563-8233

(250) 562-3892

Lightning Upholstry & Glass 625 2nd Ave (250) 561-0550 Automobile, marine, commercial- call for details

Wizards Glass & Upholstry Ltd. 1989 1st Ave (250) 562-0002 Household, commertial, auto 

Jerry Danchuk Household, commertial, auto 

Tuck & Roll Upholstry 2107 Ogilvie St S (250) 612-0062 Automobile, motorcycle - call for details 

Vinyl & CD's 2nd Thoughts Buy & Sell 1412 2nd Ave (250) 596-2214

Pro Audio 

Sewing Machines 

Musical Instruments 

Printer/ Fax/ Copy 

Machines

Please note that REAPS does not endorse these vendors or services and that this is solely a reference guide to local repair shops or services.                                                               This is a 

living document so if you think we missed something please let us know!   JANUARY 2021

Small Engine Repair

Sports Equipment 

Textiles & Clothing 

Upholstry 

Television 
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